ball valvesHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
Flomite® 71 Series
2-way Integral Panel Mount Ball Valves
Used for quick on-off service with a visual indication of flow, HOKE’s 2-way ball valves offer
orifice sizes up to 0.25” (6.4mm). Flomite® valves feature a floating ball design, encapsulated

7HOKE General Purpose Ball Valves
Flomite® 71 Series
How to Order Standard Valves
Flomite® 7115 & 7155 Series PCTFE Seats—Viton® Washers
Brass:  Pressure to 3000 psig (207 bar)
316 Stainless Steel/Monel®:  Pressure to 6000 psig
Temperature range:  0° F to 300° F (−18° C to 149° C)
End Connections Order By Part Number
Orifice CvInlet Outlet Brass 316 St. Steel Monel®
1/8˝ Gyrolok® 1/8˝ Gyrolok® 7155G2B 7155G2Y — 0.093 0.23
1/8˝ female NPT 1/8˝ female NPT 7155F2B 7155F2Y — 0.125 0.40
1/8˝ female NPT 1/8˝ female NPT — 7115F2Y — 0.250 1.40
1/4˝ Gyrolok® 1/4˝ Gyrolok® 7155G4B 7155G4Y — 0.125 0.40
1/4˝ Gyrolok® 1/4˝ Gyrolok® 7115G4B 7115G4Y 7115G4M 0.187 0.80
1/4˝ male NPT 1/4˝ Gyrolok® 7115H4B 7115H4Y — 0.187 0.80
1/4˝ male NPT 1/4˝ female NPT 7115L4B 7115L4Y — 0.250 1.40
1/4˝ female NPT 1/4˝ female NPT 7115F4B 7115F4Y 7115F4M 0.250 1.40
3/8˝ Gyrolok® 3/8˝ Gyrolok® 7115G6B 7115G6Y — 0.250 1.40
1/2” Gyrolok® 1/2” Gyrolok® 7115G8B 7115G8Y — 0.250 1.40
1/2” female NPT 1/2” female NPT 7115F8B 7115F8Y — 0.250 1.40
3mm Gyrolok® 3mm Gyrolok® — 7155G3YMM — 0.093 0.23
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7155G6YMM — 0.125 0.40
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7115G6YMM — 0.187 0.80
8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok® — 7115G8YMM — 0.250 1.40
10mm Gyrolok® 10mm Gyrolok® — 7115G10YMM — 0.250 1.40
12mm Gyrolok® 12mm Gyrolok® — 7115G12YMM — 0.250 1.40
7155G2Y
Flomite® 7122 & 7142 Series TFE Seats—TFE Washers
Pressure to 1500 psig (103 bar)
Temperature range:   −40° F to +350° F (−40° C to +176° C)